
County Agency Name Livingston County Health Department

Street Address 2300 East Grant River Avenue, Suite 102

City, State, Zip Code Howell, MI 48843

County Approval
Authorized Signature
Print Name of Signer
Contact Person Name

LARA/CRA Approval
David Harns, Manager
Public Relations
Cannabis Regulatory Agency

Important Notes:

Line Items
(Use suggested line items or personalize to fit actual Budget

Budget to be submitted with application
24 Marijuana Operation and Oversight Gra

Counties must watch their spending to ensure they have enough money within the line-
item from which they are spending.

Budget amendments/adjustments need to be submitted/approved prior  to spending.

Conference Speakers
Staff Training

TOTAL

Wages

Advertising
Fringe Benefits

Supplies
Printing

$18,021.00
$7,676.95

$15,350.00
$8,650.05
$1,000.00
$4,500.00
$375.00

$55,573.00

Hilery Spicer
Matt Bolang

Acting Financial Officer
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