



24 Marijuana Operation and Oversight Grant Budget to be submitted with application

County Agency Name Livingston County Health Department

Street Address 2300 East Grant River Avenue, Suite 102

City, State, Zip Code Howell, MI 48843

Line Items (Use suggested line items or personalize to fit actual	Budget
Wages	\$18,021.00
Fringe Benefits	\$7,676.95
Advertising	\$15,350.00
Supplies	\$8,650.05
Printing	\$1,000.00
Conference Speakers	\$4,500.00
Staff Training	\$375.00
TOTAL	\$55,573.00

County Approval	
Authorized Signature	1 1602
Print Name of Signer	Hilery Spicer Acting Financial Officer
Contact Person Name	Matt Bolang
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

LARA/CRA Approval

David Harns, Manager Public Relations Cannabis Regulatory Agency

Important Notes:

Budget amendments/adjustments need to be submitted/approved *prior* to spending. Counties must watch their spending to ensure they have enough money within the lineitem from which they are spending.